3 1 HP Air Compressor 30,000.00 

4 GOLI soda Glass bottle washing machine 65,000.00 

5 Syrup filling machine single bottle 25,000.00 

6 Two nozzle GOLI  soda bottle rinsing machine 45,000.00 

TOTAL 3,85,000.00 

GST18% 69,300.00 

TOTAL PROJECT COST 4,54,300.00 

AMOUNT IN WORDS: FOUR LAC FIFTY FOUR THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED RUPEES ONLY. 

Bank Details: A/C NAME:- MAA TARINI ENTERPRISES 

Bank Name: ICICI BANK 

Account No: 279605000234 

IFSC CODE: BOMIKHAL,BHUBANESWAR 

Branch Name: ICIC0002796 

Terms of payments: 80% advance & balance 10 days before dispatch of machinery.